CoC V5 Tier 2(2016)
≤0.075W Standby Power
9V to 54V Outputs, Up to 48W
5,000m Operating Altitude
AC Inlet IEC60320 C8 (class II) or C14 (class I) input
Medical & ITE Safety Approvals
2 x MOPP Input to Output Isolation
Suitable for Medical Equipment Up to Class BF(^)

87.80%
87.80%
87.80%
87.80%
87.80%
87.80%
87.80%
87.80%
47.88W
3.2A
2.66A
1/3Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd.                  Email: sales@snaptec.com.au                  http://www.snaptec.com.au
AC/DC Desktop Power Supplies 48W
SLE48 SERIES
SLE480903N01 9.0V 5.0A 45.0W ±5% 87.80% ≤3s
SLE481203N01 12.0V 4.0A 48.0W ±5% ≤3s
SLE481503N01 15.0V 3.2A 48.0W ±5%
SLE481803N01 18.0V 2.66A 47.88W ±5%
SLE482403N01 24.0V 2.0A 48.0W ±5%
SLE484803N01 48.0V 1.0A 48.0W
SLE480903F01 9.0V 5.0A 45.0W ±5%
SLE481203F01 12.0V 4.0A 48.0W ±5%
SLE481503F01 15.0V 48.0W ±5%
SLE481803F01 18.0V ±5%
SLE482403F01 24.0V 2.0A 48.0W ±5% ≤3s
SLE484803F01 48.0V 1.0A 48.0W ±5% ≤3s
RELIABILITY
MTBF >190,000 hours MIL-HDBK-217 at 25°C
Isolation Safety Rating 4,000VAC Input to Output (2 x MOPP)
ISOLATION